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BANQUETE LADY BULLDOG BASKETBALL SCHEDULE
            				
DATE			OPPONENT			LOCATION		JV	VAR
Fri.  Nov 14		Mathis				Away			5:00	6:15
Tue. Nov 18		Agua Dulce			Home			5:00	6:15
Thu-Sat Nov 20-22	Woodsboro Tournament	Away			 X	TBA
Mon. Nov 24		Woodsboro			Home			 X	11:00
Tue. Nov 25		Ingleside			Home			10:00	11:15
Tue. Dec 2		Odem				Away			5:00	6:15
Thu-Sat Dec 4-6	Mathis JV/Var Tourney	Away			TBA	TBA
Tue. Dec 9		*Falfurrias			Home			5:00	6:15
Fri. Dec 12		Arlington Heights		Home			4:30	  X
[bookmark: _GoBack]Tue. Dec 16		*San Diego			Away			5:00	6:15
Fri. Dec 19		*Hebbronville			Home		             #2:00	3:15
Sat. Dec. 27		Boys & Girls Alumni Game	Home		    5:30 (G)   7:00 (B)
Mon-Tue Dec 29-30	McMullen Tourney		Away			 X	TBA
Tue. Jan 6		Calallen			Home		           5:00	6:15	
Fri. Jan 9		*Orange Grove		Away		            5:00	6:15
Tue. Jan 13		*Santa Gertrudis		Home		          ^5:00	6:15	
Fri. Jan 16		*Bishop			Away		           #5:00	6:15
Tue. Jan 20		*Falfurrias			Away		           ^5:00	6:15
Fri. Jan 23		*San Diego			Home		           #5:00	6:15	
Tue. Jan 27	             *Hebbronville			Away		           ^5:00	6:15
Fri. Jan 30		 Taft				Home			5:00	6:15
Tue. Feb 3	           +*Orange Grove		Home		            ^5:00	6:15		
Fri. Feb 6		*Santa Gertrudis		Away		              4:00	6:15	
Tue. Feb 10		*Bishop			Home		            ^5:00	6:15

*District Game	+Parent’s/Senior’s Night	^JH Gym           #High School Gym	

Head Coach: Hector Serna   			Athletic Admin: Kevin Hermes
Asst. Coach: Jordan Lerma; Joe Sanchez;	Principal: Elsa Hofstetter
     Lichie Ramirez; Christina Torres		Superintendent: Adriana Tagle
Mascot: Lady Bulldogs			Colors: Kelly Green and White


